600.1
600.2
600.3
600.5
600.6
600.7
600.8
600.9
600.11
600.12
600.13

600.14

610.1

620.1

TRANSPORTATION
Series 600

Transportation

Pupils Eligible for Transportation
Bus Routes

Non-Transportation Zone
Payments In Lieu of Transportation
Purchase of School Buses
Inspection of School Buses
Contracted Transportation
Liability Insurance

Duties of School Bus Passengers
School Bus Discipline

Teacher's Duties

Use of District Facilities

Private Service Providers



