TRANSPORTATION

Series 600

600.1	Transportation
600.2	Pupils Eligible for Transportation
600.3	Bus Routes
600.5	Non-Transportation Zone
600.6	Payments In Lieu of Transportation
600.7	Purchase of School Buses
600.8	Inspection of School Buses
600.9	Contracted Transportation
600.11	Liability Insurance
600.12	Duties of School Bus Passengers
600.13	School Bus Discipline
600.14	Teacher's Duties
610.1	Use of District Facilities
620.1	Private Service Providers